Fyns-5-daws 2017 01-06-2017, Kirkendrup, Odense OK

A-kort 4,13 km

Startet : 39 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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CoOooNoalhwWN =

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Kim Lindanhl

Nicolai Krabek

Saren Mikkelsen
Gerhard Jensen
Camilla Spile

Lars Haastrup

Roben Zwisler

Lone Jensen

Erik Ljungdahl

Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Anne-Mette Mortensen
Jeppe Munk

Katrine Rimmen Thomsen
Bjarne Andersen
Lisbeth Skovbjerg
Ronja Munk

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Maya Segaard Jensen
Freja Djursaa

Jette Post

Kurt Madsen

Erik Fynboe

Sandra Blichfeld

Kim Lykkegaard Christensen
Lisette Christiansen
Saren G. Nielsen

Hans Larsen

Nana Dam

Leif Kristensen

Jagrgen Bruntse

Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Ethna Cavanagh

Aksel Skovlyst

Pia Damkjeer Pedersen
Ole Axelsen

Lene Banke

Kaj Ole Jensby

Gert Schultz

Jonas Egdal

Torben Kruse

Odense OK

Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Uden klub
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Uden klub
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
HPRD

OK Melfar
Svendborg OK

28:45
34:36
36:27
37:23
38:44
39:02
39:22
39:57
40:37
40:52
42:03
43:55
44:49
45:00
45:06
45:33
45:58
46:17
47:34
47:52
48:25
48:37
49:09
49:20
50:40
52:00
52:04
52:10
53:02
53:15
55:02
57:33
59:11
1:03:09
1:07:43
1:08:12
1:11:04
1:12:43
1:22:15
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

21:31:42

+05:51
+07:42
+08:38
+09:59
+10:17
+10:37
+11:12
+11:52
+12:07
+13:18
+15:10
+16:04
+16:15
+16:21
+16:48
+17:13
+17:32
+18:49
+19:07
+19:40
+19:52
+20:24
+20:35
+21:55
+23:15
+23:19
+23:25
+24:17
+24:30
+26:17
+28:48
+30:26
+34:24
+38:58
+39:27
+42:19
+43:58
+53:30

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 2017 01-06-2017, Kirkendrup, Odense OK

Startet : 30 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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A-lang 5,73 km

Peter Hedemann

Peter Frandsen

Niels Dalgaard

Tommy iversen

Tine Dalgaard

Per Eg Pedersen

Joakim Damgaard

Niels Rabglle

Lars Hgjholt

Nicoline Lorenzen

Torben Rasmussen
Jesper Madsen

Allan Grundsge

Gitte R. Christoffersen
Carsten Djursaa

Henning Hedemann
Oliver Thorsing Christensen
Sebastian Burattini

Brian Fyhn Olesen

Lone Fyhn Olesen

Bent Mikkelsen

Finn Jergensen

Rikke Brandt Jespersen
Saren Klingenberg
Morten Christensen
Anders Damkjeer Pedersen
Bent Aakjeer

Andreas Mikkelsen

Claes @. Larsen

Mathias Hesselholt Munck
Barge Pedersen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Steen Vestergaard
Thomas Sgrensen

Odense OK

Faaborg OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK

Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Uden klub
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
FPI

Odense OK
OK Melfar

44:15
45:16
46:44
49:16
49:36
49:41
49:43
50:41
52:07
52:53
53:32
53:51
56:05
57:45
58:26
58:31
59:06
59:07
1:00:29
1:01:18
1:04:37
1:04:50
1:08:10
1:08:45
1:09:50
1:14:22
1:15:18
1:17:24
1:19:26
1:24:59
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

21:31:42

+01:01
+02:29
+05:01
+05:21
+05:26
+05:28
+06:26
+07:52
+08:38
+09:17
+09:36
+11:50
+13:30
+14:11
+14:16
+14:51
+14:52
+16:14
+17:03
+20:22
+20:35
+23:55
+24:30
+25:35
+30:07
+31:03
+33:09
+35:11
+40:44

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 2017 01-06-2017, Kirkendrup, Odense OK
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Startet: 14 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Startet: 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Startet: 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

CoOooNoalhwWN =

©CoNORrLON =

CoOo~NoalrwWN =

B 4,08 km

Kaare G Thrane
Henrik Husted

Laurits Egdal Kortegard

Astrid Lang
Jesper Poulsen
Line Hadberg
Helle Wihan

Connie Henriksen

Ditte Finkas

Amanda Hedemann
Daniel Mikkelsen

Mathias Andrja
Peter Vest

Kasper Dan Jensen

Lotte Fabrin

Begynder 1,45 km

Tobias Wihan

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen

Mette Jensen
Anton Spile
Liv Henriksen

Johanna Katrin Madsen

Hjalte Johansen

Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
Gunner Christiansen

C 3,00 km

Magnus Lindahl
Jonas Wihan

Phillip Fyhn Olesen

Jorgen Olesen

Aske Hedemann

Louise Baden

Adam Foorvarg Grand
Rasmus Storgaard

Palle Pedersen
Lone Andrja
Frans Orsted

Odense OK

HPRD

HPRD

OK Melfar
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub

FPI
Svendborg OK
Uden klub
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK

FPI

Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
FPI

OK Melfar
FPI

Uden klub
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK

34:37
35:50
38:41
43:00
43:06
45:52
47:11
48:35
51:49
58:41
59:06
1:02:21
1:02:37
1:06:22
Ikke startet

09:33
10:46
13:40
17:35
18:12
18:28
19:05
23:21
35:44

22:25
24:18
28:51
28:58
31:46
31:54
36:20
50:37
53:50
53:54
Ikke startet

21:31:42

+01:13
+04:04
+08:23
+08:29
+11:15
+12:34
+13:58
+17:12
+24:04
+24:29
+27:44
+28:00
+31:45

+01:13
+04:07
+08:02
+08:39
+08:55
+09:32
+13:48
+26:11

+01:53
+06:26
+06:33
+09:21
+09:29
+13:55
+28:12
+31:25
+31:29

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 2017 01-06-2017, Kirkendrup, Odense OK

Elite 7,00 km
Startet: 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Kalle Kanin

Astrid Hadberg
Vagn Sgrensen
Per Storm Hansen
Nicolai Taisbak
Jacob A. Daugaard
rasmus iversen

2

Veteran 2,48 km
Startet: 19 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

Jens Dam

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Randi Splittorff
Torsten Boe Larsen
Arne Brage

Lis Knudsen

Gitte Spangsbjerg
Gunner Aaskov
Knud Erik Thomsen
Olav Christoffersen
Leila D. Pedersen
Karen Lise Bggh
Inger Andersen
Hans Jargen Ellekilde
Jens Ibsen

Ove Splittorff

Tove Skovlyst

Rita Christoffersen
Musse Brage
Conny Hansen

Lise Nielsen
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Odense OK

Odense OK

AKIF

Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Exploring Denmark
Kolding OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar

FPI

HTF

56:16
58:36
1:00:17
1:01:13
1:01:18
1:01:20
Ikke startet

27:39
30:09
31:30
32:42
33:09
34:21
35:20
35:50
36:54
37:07
39:32
41:29
49:00
49:53
50:47
50:50
59:38
1:05:29
Udg.
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

21:31:42

+02:20
+04:01
+04:57
+05:02
+05:04

+02:30
+03:51
+05:03
+05:30
+06:42
+07:41
+08:11
+09:15
+09:28
+11:53
+13:50
+21:21
+22:14
+23:08
+23:11
+31:59
+37:50
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